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List of NSERC USRA 2017-18 Coordinators 
 

Faculty/School USRA Coordinator Deadline Finding USRA positions 

Applied Science 

(UBC-V and UBC-O) 

Jenny Reilly 
jenny.reilly@ubc.ca  
Mary Murphy  
murphy@apsc.ubc.ca 
Maki Sumitani 
apsc.pd@ubc.ca 
 

UBC-O and 

UBC-V: TBD 

UBC-O: TBD 
UBC-V: March 6, 2017 

Arts Marcy Caouette 
Stefania Burk 
arts.awards@ubc.ca 

 

February 27, 

2017 

1. Contact your department office 

2. Contact professors directly 

Dentistry Ingrid Ellis 

iellis@dentistry.ubc.ca 

March 1, 

2017 

Contact professors directly 

 

Forestry Chiara Longhi 

chiara.longhi@ubc.ca 

Tony Loring 

tony.loring@ubc.ca 

March 13, 

2017 

Contact professors directly 

 

Kinesiology Contact Dr. Mark Carpenter 
mark.carpenter@ubc.ca 
 
Fran Harrison 
fran.harrison@ubc.ca 

March 6, 

2017 

Contact Dr. Mark Carpenter with all enquiries 

for Summer 2017 competition, CC: Fran on all 

communications 

Land & Food 

Systems 

David Kitts 
Mona Lee 
Nicholas Grant    
lfs.nserc-usra@ubc.ca 

March 10, 

2017 

LFS application Instructions can be accessed via 
the link below.  
http://my.landfood.ubc.ca/archives/summer-
undergraduate-research-awards/?login 
 / lfs.nserc-usra@ubc.ca 

Medicine Debbie Giaschi 

giaschi@mail.ubc.ca 

 

March 6, 

2017 @ 4pm 

1. Look for in-class announcements by 

professors 

2. Find more information on the Faculty of 

Medicine's NSERC USRA page 

3. Contact professors directly 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 

Barb Conway 

barb.conway@ubc.ca 

February 15, 

2017 

1. Contact eligible supervisors directly before 
filling out the NSERC USRA application. 
 

http://jenny.reilly@ubc.ca/
mailto:murphy@apsc.ubc.ca
mailto:apsc.pd@ubc.ca
mailto:arts.awards@ubc.ca
mailto:iellis@dentistry.ubc.ca
http://chiara.longhi@ubc.ca/
http://tony.loring@ubc.ca/
mailto:mark.carpenter@ubc.ca
mailto:fran.harrison@ubc.ca
mailto:lfs.nserc-usra@ubc.ca
mailto:giaschi@mail.ubc.ca
http://www.med.ubc.ca/nserc-usra/
http://www.med.ubc.ca/nserc-usra/
mailto:barb.conway@ubc.ca
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2. Submit a paper copy of your NSERC USRA 

application (signatures not needed) with your 

SSRP application by the SSRP deadline - visit our 

website for information on how to apply to the 

program. 

Sauder School of 

Business 

Emily Noton 

emily.noton@sauder.ubc.ca 

 

March 17, 

2017 

1. Look for in-class announcements by 

professors 

2. Contact the Sauder Coordinator 

3. Contact professors directly 

Science                                                           Contact department coordinator as listed below 

Botany Alice Liou 

alice.liou@botany.ubc.ca 

 

February 20, 

2017 

1. Contact the Botany Department Coordinator 

2. Contact professors directly 

Chemistry Wayne Mah 

undergrad@chem.ubc.ca 

January 31, 

2017 

1. Go to the Chemistry NSERC USRA website 

for application instructions.  

Computer Science Carrie Schroeder 

ugrad-admin@cs.ubc.ca 

February 10, 

2017 

1. Go to the Computer Science NSERC USRA 

website for departmental procedures and 

postings 

Earth and Ocean 

Sciences 

Grace Tong 

inquiries@eos.ubc.ca 

March 2, 

2017 @ 9am 

1. Watch for email announcements by the 

department office 

2. Check out the student club posting boards in 

EOS Main 

3. Contact the EOSC Department Coordinator 

4. Contact professors directly 

Institute for the 

Oceans & Fisheries 

Marina Skinner 

m.skinner@oceans.ubc.ca 

 Contact professors directly 

 

Institute for 

Resources, 

Environment & 

Sustainability (IRES) 

Stefanie Ickert 

stefanie.ickert@ubc.ca 

 

February 24, 

2017 

Contact professors directly 

Math Darren Rogers 

ugradsec@math.ubc.ca 

February 1, 

2017 

1. Find more information on the Mathematics 

Department's NSERC USRA page 

mailto:emily.noton@sauder.ubc.ca
mailto:alice.liou@botany.ubc.ca
mailto:undergrad@chem.ubc.ca
https://www.chem.ubc.ca/ubc-chemistry-summer-research-awards
mailto:ugrad-admin@cs.ubc.ca
https://www.cs.ubc.ca/students/undergrad/research-competitions/getting-involved-research
https://www.cs.ubc.ca/students/undergrad/research-competitions/getting-involved-research
mailto:inquiries@eos.ubc.ca
mailto:m.skinner@oceans.ubc.ca
mailto:stefanie.ickert@ubc.ca
http://ugradsec@math.ubc.ca/
http://www.math.ubc.ca/Ugrad/NSERC/index.shtml
http://www.math.ubc.ca/Ugrad/NSERC/index.shtml
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2. Contact the Math Department Coordinator 

3. Contact professors directly 

Microbiology and 

Immunology 

David Oliver 

dcoliver@mail.ubc.ca 

February 15, 

2017 

1. Find more information on the Department 
of Microbiology and Immunology’s summer 
studentship information page. 
2. Look for in-class announcements by 
professors in MICB 202, MICB 323, or MICB 
324 
3. Check out the bulletin boards in the 
Wesbrook Building 
4. Contact the Microbiology and Immunology 

Department Coordinator 

Physics and 

Astronomy 

Salena Li 

ug-coord@phas.ubc.ca 

January 23, 

2017 

1. Go to the Physics and Astronomy NSERC 

USRA page for specific departmental 

procedures and postings 

2. Look for in-class announcements by 

professors 

3. Watch for email announcements by the 

department 

4. Contact the Physics and Astronomy 

Department Coordinator 

5. Look for postings on bulletin boards in the 

Physics Building 

6. Contact professors directly 

Statistics Andrea Sollberger 

gradinfo@stat.ubc.ca 

March 3, 

2017 

1. Watch for an announcement from the 

Department 

2. Check the Statistics Summer Research 

Assistant webpage for a list of available 

projects and further details 

3. Submit unofficial transcripts and a cover 

letter to the professor with whom you are 

interested in working 

4. After the deadline, professors will interview 

candidates and will make a decision 

Zoology Gerard Cowan 

coordinator@zoology.ubc.ca 

 

February 20, 

2017 @ 4pm 

 

Contact professors directly 

mailto:dcoliver@mail.ubc.ca
mailto:ug-coord@phas.ubc.ca
http://www.phas.ubc.ca/undergraduate-nserc-usra
http://www.phas.ubc.ca/undergraduate-nserc-usra
mailto:gradinfo@stat.ubc.ca
http://www.stat.ubc.ca/Undergraduate/SURA/
http://www.stat.ubc.ca/Undergraduate/SURA/
mailto:coordinator@zoology.ubc.ca
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UBC-O Health & 

Social 

Development 

Jennifer Jakobi 

jennifer.jakobi@ubc.ca  

February 24, 

2017 

 

UBC-O Irving K. 

Barber School of 

Arts & Social 

Sciences 

Mike Evans 
mike.evans@ubc.ca  
 
Julie Martin 
julie.martin@ubc.ca  

January 30, 

2017 

Please see our IKBSAS website with 

instructions 

 

 

mailto:ali.mcmanus@ubc.ca
file://enrl-sfp2.ead.ubc.ca/Development/Files/2.%20Operational%20Records/3.%20Workplace%20Learning/NSERC%20USRA/NSERC%2016-17/Website/mike.evans@ubc.ca%20
file://enrl-sfp2.ead.ubc.ca/Development/Files/2.%20Operational%20Records/3.%20Workplace%20Learning/NSERC%20USRA/NSERC%2016-17/Website/julie.martin@ubc.ca%20
http://ikbsas.ok.ubc.ca/awards/undergrad/nserc-usra.html

